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SZILIKON KONYOK HUTOTOMLO

Szin :

Erdsités:
Kivitel:

konyok hiit6tomld
konyok hiit6tomlé
konyok hiit6tomld
konyok hiit6tomlo
konyok hiit6tomlo
konyok hiit6tomlé
konyok hiit6tomlo
konyok hiit6tomlo
kényok hiit6tomlé
konyok hiit6tomlo
kényok hiit6tomlé
konyok hiit6tomlo
konyok hiit6tomlé
konyok hiit6tomlé
konyok hiit6tomlo
konyok hiit6tomlé

Kék
Hoémeérséklet: -50°C / +180°C

Tobbrétegii beagyazott szovet
Rugalmas szilikongumi

18x150-18x150 mm
20x150-20x150 mm
25x150-25x150 mm
30x150-30x150 mm
40x150-40x150 mm
45x150-45x150 mm
50x090-55x140 mm
50x113-55x115 mm
50x150-50x150 mm
50x90-55x140 mm
55x100-55x150 mm
55x100-55x180 mm
55x100-60x170 mm
55x150-55x150 mm
55x80-55x100 mm
60x150-60x150 mm
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